
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ROADS AWARDS FOR DECEMBER 

2018/19: 

NO. REF. NO DESCRIPTION WINNING 

BIDDER 

BID AMOUNT 

1. 

 

PWR 

08/17A-

FA05 

RE-GRAVELLING OF 

ROAD D433 FROM N18 TO 

MADIBA A GA KUBU 

APPROXIMATELY 15KM 

TP NOKO 

CONTRACTORS 

R5 038 040.23 

2. 

 

 

PWR 

08/17B-

FA15 

SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF 

ROAD D635 FROM 

NORROKIE TO 

MAKGABETLWANE 

APPROXIMATELY 11.5KM 

MOKE 

CONSTRUCTION 

& PROJECTS 

R7 580 805.75 

3. PWR 

08/17B-

FA16 

SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF 

ROAD D130 FROM N4 TO 

D114 APPROXIMATELY 

21KM 

DIKGWETLO 

TRADING 

R5 976 762.75 

4. PWR 

08/17B-

FA17 

SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF 

ROAD D634 FROM 

SWARTDAM TO 

LEBALANG 

KHULUPHALA 

TRADING 

R 5073 788.5 

5. PWR 

08/17B-

FA18 

SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF 

ROAD D634 FROM 

SWARTDAM TO 

LEBALANG 

KHULUPHALA 

TRADING 

R5 073 788.5 

6. PWR 

08/17B-

FA19 

SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF 

ROAD Z559 FROM 

MANKAIPAYA TO DE 

BRAKA APPROXIMATELY 

15KM 

EZOMDABU 

PROJECTS 

R5 546 128 

7. PWR 

08/17B- 

FA20 

SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF 

ROAD D2154 FROM 

UITKYK TO KOFFIKRAAL 

APPROXIMATELY 8KM. 

EZOMDABU 

PROJECTS 

R4 221 374 

8. PWR 

09/17B-

FA13 

SECTIONAL 

RESURFACING OF ROAD 

P66/1 FROM 

MAKAPANSTAD TO 

KGOMO AND ROAD 606 

FROM POTWANA TO 

PRIESKA 

ACTOPHAMBILI 

ROADS (PTY) 

LTD. 

R11 912 496.83 



APPROXIMATELY 15KM IN 

THE BOJANALA DISTRICT 

9. PWR  

09/17B- 

FA14 

SPECIAL MAINTENANCE 

OF CRITICAL SECTIONS 

ON P51/1 TO BAKUBUNG 

ENTRANCE 

APPROXIMATELY 5KM IN 

THE BOJANALA DISTRICT 

DITSHIMEGA 

PROJECTS AND 

TRADING 

R33 750 53.81 

10. PWR 

09/17B-

FA15 

SPECIAL MAINTENANCE 

OF CRITICAL SECTION ON 

P51/1 FROM N4 TO D519 

APPROXIMATELY 7KM IN 

THE BOJANALA DISTRICT 

NUBIAN TOUCH R3 226 479.1 

11. PWR 

09/17B-

FA16 

SPECIAL MAINTENANCE 

OF CRITICAL SECTIONS 

ON P2/4 FROM D1526 TO 

D1437 APPROXIMATELY 

7KM IN THE BOJANALA 

DISTRICT 

DITSHIMEGA 

PROJECTS AND 

TRADING 

R4 437 362.4 

12. PWR 

09/17B- 

FA17 

SECTIONAL 

REHABILITATION, RESEAL 

AND POTHOLE PATCHING 

OF ROAD D826 FROM 

P47/2 TO P20/13 

APPROXIMATELY 25KM IN 

THE BOJANALA DISTRICT 

TAU PELE 

CONSTRUCTION 

(PTY) LTD. 

R11 770 710.35 

13. PWR 

09/17B- 

FA18 

SPECIAL MAINTENANCE 

OF CRITICAL SECTIONS 

BETWEEN NGOBI AND 

CYFERSKUIL IN THE 

BOJANALA DISTRICT 

YAHWEH1 

CONSTRUCTION 

& PROJECTS 

R9 463 758.25 

14 PWR 

09/17B-

FA19 

SPECIAL MAINTENANCE 

OF CRITICAL SECTIONS 

OF ROAD Z618 DERTIG TO 

MAUBANE 

APPROXIMATELY 5KM IN 

THE BOJANALA DISTRICT 

DOWN TOUCH 

INVESTMENTS 

R4 863 994 

15. PWR 

09/17B- 

FA20 

SPECIAL MAINTENANCE 

OF CRITICAL SECTIONS 

OF D1382 FROM BRITS TO 

LETLHABILE 

APPROXIMATELY 17KM IN 

THE BOJANALA DISTRICT 

NUBIAN TOUCH R12 996 058.48 



16. PWR 

09/17B-

FA21 

RESEAL, POTHOLE 

PATCHING, ROAD SIGNS, 

ROAD MARKING AND 

ROAD RESERVE 

CLEARANCE OF ROAD 

P124/1 FROM 

SWARTRUGGENS TO END 

OF TAR AT ROAD D2731 

IN THE BOJANALA 

DISTRICT 

MAFOKO JJ 

TRADING 

ENTERPRISE 

R17 851 152.08 

17. PWR 

09/17A-

FA06 

INTERSECTION 

IMPROVEMENT,  LIGHT 

REHABILITATION, RESEAL 

& FOGSPRAY, POTHOLE 

PATCHING, ROAD SIGNS, 

ROAD MARKINGS & ROAD 

RESERVE CLEARANCE OF 

ROAD D414 FROM 

DISANENG TO 

MAKGOBISTAD 

APPROXIMATELY 17KM IN 

THE NGAKA MODIRI 

MOLEMA DISTRICT 

ZACKS 

BUSINESS 

ENTERPRISE JV 

VEXLODOX 

R8 839 398.81 

18. PWR 

09/17A-

FA07 

INTERSECTION 

IMPROVEMENT, LIGHT 

REHABILITATION, 

RESEAL, FOGSPRAY, 

POTHOLE PATCHING, 

ROAD SIGNS OF ROAD 

P34/2 FROM 

LICHTENBURG TO 

KOSTER IN THE 

BOJANALA DISTRICT 

LEBO MVELASE 

JV 

R16 796 696.22 

19. PWR 

09/17A-

FA10 

SECTIONAL 

RESURFACING OF ROAD 

D40 FROM BETHEL TO 

UITKYK FOR 

APPROXIMATELY 11KM IN 

THE NGAKA MODIRI 

MOLEMA DISTRICT 

TAU PELE 

CONSTRUCTION 

(PTY) LTD. 

R12 554 371.24 

20. PWR 

09/17A-

FA11 

SECTIONAL 

RESURFACING OF ROAD 

3544 FROM MADIBOGO 

ROADMAC 

SURFACING 

(PTY) LTD. 

R10 371 388.48 



TO DIKGATLONG FOR 

APPROXIMATELY 11KM IN 

THE NGAKA MODIRI 

MOLEMA DISTRICT 

21. PWR 

09/17A-

FA12 

SECTIONAL 

RESURFACING OF ROAD 

D3551 FROM KRAAIPAN 

MINE TO KHUNWANA IN 

THE NGAKA MODIRI 

MOLEMA DISTRICT 

NDHUNA CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

SERVICES 

R10 969 063.69 

 
 

22. PWR 

09/17D- 

FA06 

SECTIONAL RESEAL AND 

FOGSPRAY OF ROAD 

P25/1 FROM MANTHE TO 

TLAPENG 

APPROXIMATELY 4KM. 

TAU PELE 

CONSTRUCTION 

(PTY) LTD. 

R9 511 746.68 

23. PWR 

09/17D-

FA07 

SECTIONAL RESEAL AND 

FOGSPRAY OF ROAD 

P23/3 FROM PUDUMOE 

TO MYRA FOR 

APPROXIMATELY 8KM IN 

THE DR RUTH 

SEGOMOTSI MOMPATI 

DISTRICT 

ROADMAC 

SURFACING 

(PTY) LTD. 

R8 934 776.97 

24. PWR 
09/17D-
FA08 

SECTIONAL RESEAL AND 
FOGSPRAY OF ROAD 
D3525 FROM 
MOROKWENG TO TOSCA 
FOR APPROXIMATELY 
8KM IN THE DR RUTH 
SEGOMOTSI MOMPATI 
DISTRICT 

ROADMAC 
SURFACING 
(PTY) LTD. 

R12 409 216.76 

25. PWR 

09/17D-

FA09 

SECTIONAL RESEAL AND 

FOGSPRAY OF ROAD 

D911 AND D774 FROM 

MIGDOL VIA GLAUDINA 

TO P23/1 FOR 

APPROXIMATELY 21.6KM 

TAU PELE 

CONSTRUCTION 

(PTY) LTD. 

R9 930 739.77 

26. PWR 

09/17D-

FA10 

INTERSECTION 

IMPROVEMENT, LIGHT 

REHABILITATION, 

FOGSPRAY, POTHOLE 

PATCHING, ROAD SIGNS, 

ROAD MARKINGS AND 

ROAD RESERVE 

TAU PELE 

CONSTRUCTION 

(PTY) LTD. 

R 11 226 333.26 



CLEARANCE OF ROAD 

P34/4 (R506) FROM 

DELAREYVILLE TO 

SCHWEIZER-RENEKE 

27. PWR 

09/17C- 

FA06 

SECTIONAL 

RESURFACING, 

FOGSPRAY AND RESEAL 

OF ROAD D1535 FROM 

WILGEBOOM TO 

ROOIPORT 

APPROXIMATELY 3.5KM 

IN THE DR. KENNETH 

KAUNDA DISTRICT 

DOWN TOUCH 

INVESTMENTS 

(PTY) LTD. 

R3 406 507 

28. PWR 
09/17C-
FA07 

SECTIONAL RESEAL, 
FOGSPRAY AND ROAD 
MARKINGS OF ROAD 
D1646 FROM WILGEBOOM 
TO VYFHOEK 

ROADMAC 
SURFACING 
(PTY) LTD. 

R8 314 979.00 

29. PWR 

09/17C-

FA08 

SECTIONAL RESEAL, 

FOGSPRAY AND ROAD 

MARKINGS OF ROAD 

D2786 FROM TIGANE TO 

HARTEBEESFONTEIN 

APPROXIMATELY 3KM. 

DOWN TOUCH 

INVESTMENTS 

(PTY) LTD. 

R3 531 437.6 

30. PWR 

09/17C-

FA09 

SECTIONAL RESEAL, 

FOGSPRAY AND ROAD 

MARKING OF ROAD D2697 

FROM N14 TO BOJANALA 

BORDERS 

APPROXIMATELY 18.5KM 

IN THE BOJANALA 

DISTRICT 

ROADMAC 

SURFACING 

(PTY) LTD. 

R12 170 380.54 

31. PWR 

09/17C-

FA10 

INTERSECTION 

IMPROVEMENT, LIGHT 

REHABILITATION,RESEAL, 

FOGSPRAY, POTHOLE 

PATCHING, ROAD SIGNS, 

ROAD MARKINGS AND 

ROAD RESERVE 

CLEARANCE OF ROAD 

D2787 FROM 

KLERKSDORP TO FAAN 

MEINTJIES OF 

APPROXIMATELY 9KM. 

WTW CIVIL (PTY) 

LTD. 

R11 550 766.43 



32. PWR 
89/18 

SUPPLY, DELIVERY, 
INSTALLATION AND 
MAINTENANCE OF GYM 
EQUIPMENTS FOR THE 
WELLNESS CENTRE IN 
HEAD OFFICE, 
MMABATHO 

MATRIX FITNESS 
SA (PTY) LTD 

R1 776 389.60 

 


