DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ROADS AWARDS FOR DECEMBER 2018/19:

NO.	REF. NO	DESCRIPTION	WINNING	BID AMOUNT
			BIDDER	
1.	PWR 08/17A- FA05	RE-GRAVELLING OF ROAD D433 FROM N18 TO MADIBA A GA KUBU APPROXIMATELY 15KM		R5 038 040.23
2.	PWR 08/17B- FA15	SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF ROAD D635 FROM NORROKIE TO MAKGABETLWANE APPROXIMATELY 11.5KM	MOKE CONSTRUCTION & PROJECTS	R7 580 805.75
3.	PWR 08/17B- FA16	SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF ROAD D130 FROM N4 TO D114 APPROXIMATELY 21KM		R5 976 762.75
4.	PWR 08/17B- FA17	SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF ROAD D634 FROM SWARTDAM TO LEBALANG		R 5073 788.5
5.	PWR 08/17B- FA18	SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF ROAD D634 FROM SWARTDAM TO LEBALANG	KHULUPHALA TRADING	R5 073 788.5
6.	PWR 08/17B- FA19	SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF ROAD Z559 FROM MANKAIPAYA TO DE BRAKA APPROXIMATELY 15KM	EZOMDABU PROJECTS	R5 546 128
7.	PWR 08/17B- FA20	SPOT RE-GRAVELLING OF ROAD D2154 FROM UITKYK TO KOFFIKRAAL APPROXIMATELY 8KM.	EZOMDABU PROJECTS	R4 221 374
8.	PWR 09/17B- FA13	SECTIONAL RESURFACING OF ROAD P66/1 FROM MAKAPANSTAD TO KGOMO AND ROAD 606 FROM POTWANA TO PRIESKA	ACTOPHAMBILI ROADS (PTY) LTD.	R11 912 496.83

		APPROXIMATELY 15KM IN		
		THE BOJANALA DISTRICT		
9.	PWR	SPECIAL MAINTENANCE	DITSHIMEGA	R33 750 53.81
	09/17B-	OF CRITICAL SECTIONS		
	FA14	ON P51/1 TO BAKUBUNG	TRADING	
		ENTRANCE		
		APPROXIMATELY 5KM IN		
		THE BOJANALA DISTRICT		Do 200 100 1
10.	PWR	SPECIAL MAINTENANCE	NUBIAN TOUCH	R3 226 479.1
	09/17B-	OF CRITICAL SECTION ON		
	FA15	P51/1 FROM N4 TO D519		
		APPROXIMATELY 7KM IN		
		THE BOJANALA DISTRICT		- · · · · ·
11.	PWR	SPECIAL MAINTENANCE		R4 437 362.4
	09/17B-	OF CRITICAL SECTIONS		
	FA16	ON P2/4 FROM D1526 TO	TRADING	
		D1437 APPROXIMATELY		
		7KM IN THE BOJANALA		
40	DIME	DISTRICT	TALL DELE	D44 770 740 05
12.	PWR	SECTIONAL DEGEAR	TAU PELE	R11 770 710.35
	09/17B-	REHABILITATION, RESEAL		
	FA17	AND POTHOLE PATCHING OF ROAD D826 FROM	(PTY) LTD.	
		P47/2 TO P20/13		
		APPROXIMATELY 25KM IN		
		THE BOJANALA DISTRICT		
13.	PWR	SPECIAL MAINTENANCE	YAHWFH1	R9 463 758.25
10.	09/17B-	OF CRITICAL SECTIONS		110 400 700.20
	FA18	BETWEEN NGOBI AND		
	', ', ',	CYFERSKUIL IN THE	G. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	
		BOJANALA DISTRICT		
14	PWR	SPECIAL MAINTENANCE	DOWN TOUCH	R4 863 994
	09/17B-	OF CRITICAL SECTIONS		
	FA19	OF ROAD Z618 DERTIG TO		
		MAUBANE		
		APPROXIMATELY 5KM IN		
		THE BOJANALA DISTRICT		
15.	PWR	SPECIAL MAINTENANCE	NUBIAN TOUCH	R12 996 058.48
	09/17B-	OF CRITICAL SECTIONS		
	FA20	OF D1382 FROM BRITS TO		
		LETLHABILE		
		APPROXIMATELY 17KM IN		
		THE BOJANALA DISTRICT		

16.	PWR	RESEAL, POTHOLE	MAFOKO JJ	R17 851 152.08
	09/17B-	PATCHING, ROAD SIGNS,		
	FA21	ROAD MARKING AND		
		ROAD RESERVE		
		CLEARANCE OF ROAD		
		P124/1 FROM		
		SWARTRUGGENS TO END		
		OF TAR AT ROAD D2731		
		IN THE BOJANALA		
		DISTRICT		
17.	PWR	INTERSECTION	ZACKS	R8 839 398.81
	09/17A-	IMPROVEMENT, LIGHT	BUSINESS	
	FA06	REHABILITATION, RESEAL	ENTERPRISE JV	
		& FOGSPRAY, POTHOLE	VEXLODOX	
		PATCHING, ROAD SIGNS,		
		ROAD MARKINGS & ROAD		
		RESERVE CLEARANCE OF		
		ROAD D414 FROM		
		DISANENG TO		
		MAKGOBISTAD		
		APPROXIMATELY 17KM IN		
		THE NGAKA MODIRI		
		MOLEMA DISTRICT		
18.	PWR	INTERSECTION	LEBO MVELASE	R16 796 696.22
	09/17A-	IMPROVEMENT, LIGHT	JV	
	FA07	REHABILITATION,		
		RESEAL, FOGSPRAY,		
		POTHOLE PATCHING,		
		ROAD SIGNS OF ROAD		
		P34/2 FROM		
		LICHTENBURG TO		
		KOSTER IN THE		
4.5		BOJANALA DISTRICT		
19.	PWR	SECTIONAL	TAU PELE	R12 554 371.24
	09/17A-	RESURFACING OF ROAD		
	FA10	D40 FROM BETHEL TO	(PTY) LTD.	
		UITKYK FOR		
		APPROXIMATELY 11KM IN		
		THE NGAKA MODIRI		
20	DWD	MOLEMA DISTRICT	DOADMAAC	D40 274 200 40
20.	PWR	SECTIONAL DE BOAD	ROADMAC	R10 371 388.48
	09/17A- FA11	RESURFACING OF ROAD		
i	I FATT	3544 FROM MADIBOGO	I (PIY) LID.	1

21.	PWR 09/17A- FA12	TO DIKGATLONG FOR APPROXIMATELY 11KM IN THE NGAKA MODIRI MOLEMA DISTRICT SECTIONAL RESURFACING OF ROAD D3551 FROM KRAAIPAN MINE TO KHUNWANA IN THE NGAKA MODIRI MOLEMA DISTRICT		R10 969 063.69
22.	PWR 09/17D- FA06	SECTIONAL RESEAL AND FOGSPRAY OF ROAD P25/1 FROM MANTHE TO TLAPENG APPROXIMATELY 4KM.	CONSTRUCTION	R9 511 746.68
23.	PWR 09/17D- FA07	SECTIONAL RESEAL AND FOGSPRAY OF ROAD P23/3 FROM PUDUMOE TO MYRA FOR APPROXIMATELY 8KM IN THE DR RUTH SEGOMOTSI MOMPATI DISTRICT	ROADMAC SURFACING (PTY) LTD.	R8 934 776.97
24.	PWR 09/17D- FA08	SECTIONAL RESEAL AND FOGSPRAY OF ROAD D3525 FROM MOROKWENG TO TOSCA FOR APPROXIMATELY 8KM IN THE DR RUTH SEGOMOTSI MOMPATI DISTRICT	ROADMAC SURFACING (PTY) LTD.	R12 409 216.76
25.	PWR 09/17D- FA09	SECTIONAL RESEAL AND FOGSPRAY OF ROAD D911 AND D774 FROM MIGDOL VIA GLAUDINA TO P23/1 FOR APPROXIMATELY 21.6KM	CONSTRUCTION	R9 930 739.77
26.	PWR 09/17D- FA10	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT, LIGHT REHABILITATION, FOGSPRAY, POTHOLE PATCHING, ROAD SIGNS, ROAD MARKINGS AND ROAD RESERVE	TAU PELE CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD.	R 11 226 333.26

	F	OLEADANOE OF BOAR	T	
		CLEARANCE OF ROAD		
		P34/4 (R506) FROM		
		DELAREYVILLE TO		
		SCHWEIZER-RENEKE		
27.	PWR	SECTIONAL	DOWN TOUCH	R3 406 507
	09/17C-	RESURFACING,	INVESTMENTS	
	FA06	FOGSPRAY AND RESEAL	(PTY) LTD.	
		OF ROAD D1535 FROM		
		WILGEBOOM TO		
		ROOIPORT		
		APPROXIMATELY 3.5KM		
		IN THE DR. KENNETH		
		KAUNDA DISTRICT		
28.	PWR	SECTIONAL RESEAL,	ROADMAC	R8 314 979.00
	09/17C-	FOGSPRAY AND ROAD		
	FA07	MARKINGS OF ROAD	(PTY) LTD.	
		D1646 FROM WILGEBOOM		
29.	PWR	TO VYFHOEK SECTIONAL RESEAL,	DOWN TOUCH	R3 531 437.6
29.	09/17C-	FOGSPRAY AND ROAD		13 331 437.0
	FA08	MARKINGS OF ROAD	(PTY) LTD.	
	1 700	D2786 FROM TIGANE TO	(1 11) [10.	
		HARTEBEESFONTEIN		
		APPROXIMATELY 3KM.		
30.	PWR	SECTIONAL RESEAL,	ROADMAC	R12 170 380.54
30.	09/17C-	FOGSPRAY AND ROAD		K12 170 300.54
	FA09	MARKING OF ROAD D2697		
	FAUS	FROM N14 TO BOJANALA	(PTY) LTD.	
		BORDERS		
		APPROXIMATELY 18.5KM		
		IN THE BOJANALA		
24	DWD	DISTRICT	\\/T\\/\ \C\\/\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	D44 550 700 40
31.	PWR	INTERSECTION	WTW CIVIL (PTY)	KTT 550 /66.43
	09/17C-	IMPROVEMENT, LIGHT	LTD.	
	FA10	REHABILITATION, RESEAL,		
		FOGSPRAY, POTHOLE		
		PATCHING, ROAD SIGNS,		
		ROAD MARKINGS AND		
		ROAD RESERVE		
		CLEARANCE OF ROAD		
		D2787 FROM		
		KLERKSDORP TO FAAN		
		MEINTJIES OF		
		APPROXIMATELY 9KM.		

32.	PWR	SUPPLY, DELIVERY, MATRIX FITNESS R1 776 389.60
	89/18	INSTALLATION AND SA (PTY) LTD
		MAINTENANCE OF GYM
		EQUIPMENTS FOR THE
		WELLNESS CENTRE IN
		HEAD OFFICE,
		MMABATHO